• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
(1/3)
 005-01 / 20050906 / e9421_mza2010.fm
EMC Components MZA Series  MZA2010 Type
Ferrite Beads
SMD Array Size: JIS/IEC 2010, EIA 0804
FEATURES
• A single MZA series chip provides noise attenuation for four

ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
SHAPES AND DIMENSIONS/RECOMMENDED PC BOARD
PATTERN (REFLOW SOLDERING)
CIRCUIT DIAGRAM
TEMPERATURE RANGES
PACKAGING STYLE AND QUANTITIES
RECOMMENDED SOLDERING CONDITION
REFLOW SOLDERING
Part No.
Impedance
(Ω)[100MHz]
DC resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated current
(mA)max.
MZA2010B241C 240±25% 0.45 100
MZA2010S800C 80±25% 0.22 100
MZA2010S121C 120±25% 0.25 100
MZA2010S241C 240±25% 0.35 100
MZA2010S601C 600±25% 0.5 100
MZA2010S102C 1000±25% 0.75 100
MZA2010Y800C 80±25% 0.3 100
MZA2010Y121C 120±25% 0.4 100
MZA2010Y241C 240±25% 0.6 100
MZA2010Y601C 600±25% 0.8 100
MZA2010Y102C 1000±25% 1 100
MZA2010D330C 33±25% 0.3 50
MZA2010D680C 68±25% 0.5 50
MZA2010D121C 120±25% 0.8 50
MZA2010D241C 240±25% 1.2 50
MZA2010F330C 33±25% 0.6 100
MZA2010F470C 47±25% 0.8 100
MZA2010F560C 56±25% 0.8 100
MZA 2010 D 121 C T
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6)
Operating/storage –55 to +125°C
Packaging style Quantity